
Term and Inset Dates for 2024/2025 

 
Term Dates 

 

Autumn Term 2024 
 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

Half Term   Monday 28th October 2024    Friday 1st November 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024  Friday 20th December 2024 

 

INSET DAYS  Monday 2nd September 2024 

 

         

Spring Term 2025 
 

Tuesday 7th January 2025      Friday 14th February 2025 

Half Term   Monday 17th February 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 

    Monday 24th February 2025 Friday 4th April 2025 

 

INSET DAY   Monday 6th January 2025 

  

Summer Term 2025 
 

Easter 2025: Good Friday and Easter Monday fall on 18th and 21st  April respectively.  

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025  Friday 23rd May 2025 

Half Term (including  Monday 26th May 2025             Friday 30th May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday,  Monday 2nd June 2025  Friday 18th July 2025 

5th May)   

 
May Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May 2025 

     

INSET DAY  Monday 2nd June 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

   Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

INSET DAYS 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

 

 

If dates need to change, parents/carers will be informed as soon as possible. 


